
2015-2016

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME

11/24/15 Tues Page Multiple Page 2:30
Blue Ridge, Coconino,Mohave

12/1/15 Tues Kanab Multiple Kanab 4:00
Page, Hurricane

12/2/15 Weds Page Multiple Page 2:30
Payson, Show Low

12/4-12/5/15 Fri-Sat Peaks Invitational Flagstaff TBA
12/9/15 Wed River Valley Multi-dual 2 River Valley 3:00

Page, Blue Ridge ,Mingus

12/11-12/12 Fri-Sat Thunder Holiday Duals St. George TBA
Desert Edge High School

1/6/16 Weds Holbrook Multiple Holbrook 2:00
Page, Chino Valley, Holbrook

1/12/16 Tues Tuba City Multi Tuba City 2:00
Fri-Sat Doc Wright Invitational Winslow TBA

1/20/16 Wed Bradshaw Mtn Multi Prescott Valley 3:00
Page, Kingman, Lee Williams

1/22-1/23 Fri-Sat Sand Devil Invitational Page 10:00a
1/27/16 Weds Mingus Multiple Cottonwood 3:00

Page, Holbrook

2/5-2/6/16 Fri/Sat Sectional Tournament Prescott Valley TBA

2/12-2/13/16 Fri/Sat State Wrestling Tournament Prescott Valley TBA

JV & FRESHMAN WRESTLING

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME

11/24/15 Tues Page Multiple Page 2:30
Blue Ridge, Coconino,Mohave

12/1/15 Tues Kanab Multiple Kanab 4:00
Page, Hurricane

12/2/15 Weds Page Mulitple Page 2:30
Payson, Show Low

12/9/15 Wed River Valley Multi-dual 2 River Valley 2:00
Page, Blue Ridge ,Mingus

12/11-12/12 Fri-Sat Thunder Holiday Duals St. George TBA
Desert Edge High School

1/6/15 Wed Holbrook Multiple Holbrook 2:00
Page, Chino Valley

1/12/16 Tues Tuba City Multi Tuba City 2:00
1/20/16 Wed Bradshaw Mtn Multi Prescott Valley 3:00

Page, Kingman, Lee Williams

1/27/15 Wed Mingus Multiple Cottonwood 3:00
Page, Holbrook

1/30/15 Sat Wrockin" JV Wrestling Invite Fort Defiance TBA
Window Rock High School

All times listed are Weigh-in times 11/6/2015

PAGE HIGH SCHOOL
WRESTLING


